1. Name of Listed Entity:lrcon International Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  [No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ|CategoNos. of No. of 0. of No. of Total Share Numper of Voiing Rights NO. Shareholdi Numbe Numbe Number
0 ry ot |shareh fully Partly | shares, nos. holdin held in each class of of ng, asa% ro r of of
r?/ shareh plders paid up |paid- |underlyi| shares g as a Sha assuming Locked Shares equity
() | older equity [up ng %  of res full in pledge shares
(1 _ | total Ur}d conversion shares dor held
shares equit] Deposit held ?COaIC(l)JI (9{1%/3'[ of otherwis n
held shar Receip[ (VI) = per conv | securiiies ( (XID encumber| demaierial
v) held| (VI) [(V)F(V)¥ [ 1957) Secu| percentage (X1 ed form
) ) (v (incl [ djluted
No of Voting Rights Total| udin | share No. [Asa [No.[Asa
asal 9 @ loof |@ |oof | XV
% of 0 0
(A+BH total total
C) Shar Share
es s held
held (b)
(b)
AS a Warr capital)
(A+B X




+C2)

€gly

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Promo
ter &
Promo
ter
Group

—

688301650

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

73.18

73.18

688301650

Public

289485

252214090

o

252214090

26.82

252214090

o

252214090

26.82

o

26.82

252208483

Non
Promo
ter-
Non
Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cl

Shares
underl
ying
DRs

C2

Shares
held
by
Emplo
yee
Trusts

o

Total

289486

940515740

940515740

100

940515740

940515740

100

100

940510133




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & | PA [ No. [ No. of Pa] Nos.[ Toial Sha] Number of Voiing Righis held In NoO. of| Share| Number of | Number of[ Number
of the (M [shar[_fully pai shar| _nos. din €ach class of securiiies Share | g, as| Lockedlin Shares equity
Sharenhold old [ paid €q | under[ _shares | calc mx) Underly| _assu shares pledged or| shares
m (UL) up Sh [ DEpo held d Qutstan [__tull (X otherwise n
equity held | Rece| (VIT= SC converti| _conve encumbere| demateria
share V) [ (V) [IVFVFVI)[_19 securii| _ of (XTI ed form
s held NGO of voting Rignts Total [_(includi| _conve] No. [ASa| No. [ ASa X1V)
(V) AS a as a %[ warrants) [ securitie] (@) % (@) %
(A+ of X) as a
(VT Crass X [Crass] Total Total percental of of
1) Y Voting of tot tota
rights share al |
capital
xXn= Sh sha
(VID+(X) ar res
% of
A+B+C es hel
2 hel d
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0
du undivided
Family
Central 688301650 [0 688301650 (73.18 1688301650 |0 688301650 [73.18 73.18 0 688301650
Government/
State
Government(s)
THE 7777 688301650 [0 688301650 (73.18 688301650 |0 688301650 [73.18 73.18 0 688301650
PRESIDENT (79999
OF z
INDIA(THRO
UGH
CHAIRMAN
RAILWAY
BOARD)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 688301650 |0 688301650 (73.18 688301650 |0 688301650 [73.18 73.18 0 688301650
(A1)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident




Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 1 688301650 [0 0 688301650 [73.18 [688301650 [0 688301650 [73.18 0 73.18 |0 0 0 688301650
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
%a}\legn%rey PN“\ Igo No.of [Partly] Nos. Total  |Sharehol Nl#]rg%elrnoée\l/gﬁ'g%ggoms No. of Total NL#rgfbe Number | Number
of the (I of fully paid- of nos. ding % securities Shares |sharehold | [ocked of of
Shae\rehol sh | paid up | up | share | shares [calculate (1X) Underlyinglin g ,asa|  In Shares equity
?Igs aﬁe equity |equit S held VIl |d as per Outstanding % S(Qﬂ()es pledged shares
old | shares | y | underl = SCRR, [ No of Voting RIghts™ [Tgtal|convertibleassuming|[ No. [ Asa | No. [ Asa | held in
iy | held |share| ying | IV+V+VI | 1957 as a | securities | full (&) | %of | (No | %of | demateri
. . . total t total .
(v) S Depos As a % 9% of | (including |conversio Shar | ap | share aliz ed
held | itory of | Class X|Cla fotal Total| Warrants) | n of es | pli | sheld |  form
(V) | Recei (A+B+C2 ?{S Votin X) convertibl "oy | e | et | xav)
pts ) VI g e ) | able)
JAVIA -5 cacuritiae (@) (b)
1 |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
a |Mutual Funds 2 3286533 |0 0 3286533 0.35 3286533 |0 3286533 0.35 [0 0.35 0 3286533
b [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
c |Alternate 2 175278 0 0 175278 0.02 175278 |0 [175278 002 0 0.02 0 175278
Investment
Funds
d [Banks 2 440000 0 0 440000 0.05 440000 0 440000 005 |0 0.05 0 440000
e |Insurance 6 13159180 [0 0 13159180 1.4 131591800 (13159180 [1.4 1.4 0 13159180
Companies




Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

16800

16800

16800

16800

16800

Other
Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

17077791

17077791

17077791

17077791

17077791

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1l

71

25538511

25538511

2.72

25538511

25538511

2.72

2.72

25538511

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)




Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

71

25538511

25538511

2.72

25538511

25538511

2.72

2.72

25538511

Central
Government /
State
Government(

5)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where

Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

13500

13500

13500

13500

13500

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of




promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group”
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
‘trustee”,
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

28141

130786210

130786210

13.91

13078621
0

130786210

13.91

13.91

130780603

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

75

18736137

18736137

1.99

18736137

18736137

1.99

1.99

18736137

Non Resident
Indians
(NRISs)

1655

3425806

3425806

0.36

3425806

3425806

0.36

0.36

3425806




(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

Foreign 1 2500 0 0 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 0 0 0 0 2500
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 645 141961924 0 0 41961924  14.46 41961924|0 41961924 4.46 |0 4.46 0 0 41961924
Corporate

LOK AAACL[L 12468428 |0 0 12468428  [1.33 124684280 12468428 [1.33 0 1.33 0 0 12468428
PRAKASHA 2742F

N LTD

IAny Other 5610 (14671711 0 0 14671711  [1.56 146717110 (14671711 (156 1.56 0 0 14671711
(specify)

Clearing 105 [1397280 |0 0 1397280 0.15 1397280 0 1397280 [0.15 [0 0.15 0 0 1397280
Members

HUF 4590 8722197 |0 0 8722197 0.93 8722197 |0 8722197 (0.93 |0 0.93 0 0 8722197
Others 909 4492968 |0 0 4492968 0.48 4492968 |0 4492968 [0.48 |0 0.48 0 0 4492968
Trusts 6 59266 0 0 59266 0.01 59266 |0 59266 001 0 0.01 0 0 59266
Sub-Total 28940 209597788 |0 0 209597788 [22.29 209597780  [209597788 [22.29 |0 22.29 0 0 209592181
(B)(4) 0 8

Total Public 28948 252214090 0 0 252214090 [26.82 252214090 [252214090 [26.82 |0 26.82 0 0 252208483
Shareholding 5 0




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

PAN

NO.

Category & NoO. Partly NoOs. of[ Total Shareh Number of Voiing Rights NoO. of Total Number Number Number
of the (m) share| Tully paid- shares| share daing % each class of Shares | sharehol LocKked Shares equity
Shareholde older| paid equity [ underiyl held calcuTlat (IX) underlyl g,asa shares pledged shares
m () [ _up shares| Deposit | (VII= | das Outstandi|_assumin X otherwis n
equit held Receipt| IV+V+ SCRR, convertib Tull encumber| demaieria
shar | (V) ) \VA)) 195/ Securitie| conversi X ed form
S . As a % NoO of Votlng Total (includin of No.JAsa|[No.| As a (X1V)
(Y] (AFBFC| Rights as a [ _Warrants| CONvertib % |(No | % (Not
(VIm) % of (9] Securitie Applicabl
Total gi’;\sa of |t of e)
J)?.SS Cl\?ss Ta(IJt VOgtIn percenta tot ap tota
right OTshare al |pli I
S capital) Sh |ca | sha
X1) ar |ble | res
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C))+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)



Name PAN Passport No.[ Nationallt [ Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO In the reporting company, Date of
incaseofa |y whether direct of indirect* creation /
fore|gn Shares Vo t Ing rights RIghts on EXxercise of I:XGI’CISe of acqu|s|t|on of
national distributable control nificant significant

d{wdend or any |n uence beneficial
n ar intArnct

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




