- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Io	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	ο	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Io	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	ίο	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Io	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	Io	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	lo	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	0	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Catego ry of shareh older (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyi ng	Total nos. shares -	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	5	No. of Sha res Und erlv	Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming full conversion	Numbe r of Locked in shares	Numbe r of Shares pledge d or	Number of equity shares held
		(111)	shares held	equit shar	Receip		(calçul per	(IX)	-	Outst conv	of securities (<u>(XII)</u>	otherwis encumbe	demateria
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	<u>(IV)+(V)+</u> (VI)	<u>per</u> 1957) (VIII)			seçu (inçi udin	percentage diluted		(XIII)	ed form
								No of Voting Rights	Total as a	udin g	share	No. As a (a) % of	No. As a (a) % of	<u>(XIV)</u>
									as a % of (A+B+ C)			total	total	
									° C)			Shar	Share	
												es	s held	
												held	(b)	
									_	1		(b)		
							As a (A+B		-	Warr (X)	capital)			

							+C2)	X	eg:y				As a % of					
													As a % of (A+B+C2)					
A	Promo	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
Δ	ter &	-	000001000	0	0	000001000	, 0110	000001000	Ŭ	000001000	, 0.10	0	, 0110	0	0	Č	Ç.	000001000
	Promo																	
	ter																	
	Group																	
В	Public	289485	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	252214090	0	252214090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			252208483
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promo																	
	ter-																	
	Non																	
	Public	2	2	2	2	2				2		2		0				2
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	underl																	
	ying DRs																	
C2	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	by																	
	Emplo																	
	yee																	
	Trusts																	
		289486	940515740	0	0	940515740	100	940515740	0	940515740	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	940510133

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	<u>Category & of the Sharehold</u> (I)	<u>PA</u> (11)	No. Shar Old (III)	tully	Pa päi eg sh heid (V)	Nos. shar Under Depo Rece (VI)	shares held	Sha din calc d ST9 T9 As a (A+ (V) II)	each No of Vo	<u>class</u> oting F	•	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Share Underly Outstan ¢onverti securiti securiti (includi Warrants) (X)	g, as assu tull conve of conve securitie as a percenta of share capital (XI) = (VII)+(X) % of A+B+C	Lock sha (X) No. (a)	ed in res II) As a % of tot al Sh ar es	Sh plea othe encu	nber of ares liged or arwise mbere (mbere (mbere (mbere) (ms	in
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2 0	0	0 0	0	h	0
a	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA(THRO UGH CHAIRMAN RAILWAY BOARD)	ZZZZ Z9999 Z	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Sharehol ders (I)	РА N (II)	No s, of are h old er (III)	fully paid up equity share s	Partly paid- up equit y share s held (V)	of share s underl	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>≡</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	sec /otin	Voting Rig pach class curities (IX) Ig Rights Total		securities (including Warrants)	% assuming full	r Loc i sha (X No. (a)	mbe of Ares (II) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Sh	mber of dged As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds		2	3286533	0	0	3286533	0.35	3286533	0	3286533	0.35	0	0.35	0	0			3286533
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		2	175278	0	0	175278	0.02	175278	0	175278	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			175278
d	Banks		2	440000	0	0	440000	0.05	440000	0	440000	0.05	0	0.05	0	0			440000
e	Insurance Companies		6	13159180	0	0	13159180	1.4	13159180	0	13159180	1.4	0	1.4	0	0			13159180

0 0	
0	
0	
0 16	5800
0 0	
0 0	
0 17	077791
0 0	
0 0	
0 0	
0 0	
0 0	
0 25	538511
0 0	
	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

g Any (spe	y Other ecify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	o-Total	71	25538511	0	0	25538511	2.72	25538511	0	25538511	2.72	0	2.72	0	0	25538511
Stat	vernment /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gov	ntral vernment / sident of ia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	te vernment / vernor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
by Con Bod Cor whe Cen Stat Gov is a	rporate ere htral / te vernment promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub (B)(o-Total (3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4 Nor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Ass com	sociate npanies / osidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
thei (exc inde dire nom dire	ectors and ir relatives cluding ependent ectors and ninee ectors)	2	13500	0	0	13500	0	13500	0	13500	0	0	0	0	0	13500
c Key Mar	y nagerial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d Rela	sonnel atives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0

	promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter																
	Group" category)																
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"																
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
00	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2	130786210	0			13.91	13078621 0		130786210	13.91		13.71	0	0		130780603
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	75		0		18736137	1.99	18736137		18736137				0	0		18736137
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1655	3425806	0	0	3425806	0.36	3425806	0	3425806	0.36	0	0.36	0	0		3425806

j	Foreign		1	2500	0	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	0	0	0	0	2500
	Nationals																
k	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies																
1	Bodies		645	41961924	0	0	41961924	4.46	41961924	0	41961924	4.46	0	4.46	0	0	41961924
	Corporate																
	LOK	AAACL	1	12468428	0	0	12468428	1.33	12468428	0	12468428	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	12468428
	PRAKASHA	2742F															
	N LTD																
m	Any Other		5610	14671711	0	0	14671711	1.56	14671711	0	14671711	1.56	0	1.56	0	0	14671711
	(specify)																
	Clearing		105	1397280	0	0	1397280	0.15	1397280	0	1397280	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	1397280
	Members																
	HUF		4590	8722197	0	0	8722197	0.93	8722197	0	8722197	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	8722197
	Others		909	4492968	0	0	4492968	0.48	4492968	0	4492968	0.48	0	0.48	0	0	4492968
	Trusts		6	59266	0	0	59266	0.01	59266	0	59266	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	59266
	Sub-Total		28940	209597788	0	0	209597788	22.29	20959778	0	209597788	22.29	0	22.29	0	0	209592181
	(B)(4)		0						8								
	Total Public		28948	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	25221409	0	252214090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0	252208483
	Shareholding		5						0								
	(B)=(B)(1)+(
	B)(2)+(B)(3)																
	+(B)(4)																

	Category &	PAN	No.	Nọ.	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareh	Num	ber of	Votir	ng Rights	No. of	l otal		nber		mber	Number
	of the Shareholde	(11)	share older	fully paid	paid- equity	shares underlyi	share held	ding % calculat	e	ach cla (1	<u>ISS 01</u> X)	,	Shares Underlyi	sharehol g, as a	sr	cked hares	ple	hares dged	equity shares
	(1)		(111)	up equit	shares held	Deposit Receipt	(VII =	d as SCRR,		•	,		Outstandi convertib	assumin full	()	(II)	oth	dged nërwis umber	in
				shar	(V)	(VI)	<u>IV+V+</u> <u>VI)</u>	1957					securitie	conversi			()	(111)	ed form
				ş (IV)				As a % (A+B+C	NO O Righ	f Votin ts	g	Total as a <u>%</u> of	(includin Warrants	of çonvertib	NO.	As a %	NO. (NO	Asa %	(XIV) (Not
				. ,				(VIII)	Ĩ			% of Total	(X)	securitie		of	t	of	Applicabl e)
									Class X	Class	Tot	Votin		as a percenta		tot	ар	tota	0,
									^	r	aı	right		ot share			pli	1	
												S		<u>capital)</u> (XI)		Sh ar	ca ble	sha re s	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(71)	0	0	Die	10.3	0
	Holder		-	~	°	-	-		- -	-	-	-	-		-				-
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationalit v	Details of hold whether direct	ing/ exercise of i	right of the SBO in t	he reporting co	ompany,	Date of creation /
		foreign national	,	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen				
etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen			
etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		